
Pos. Score AGG           Name           Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-11) 202 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG THA 66 64 72 ฿100,000.00

2 (-9) 204 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 68 68 68 ฿62,800.00

3 (-8) 205 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 68 67 70 ฿38,600.00

4 (-6) 207 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น Natchapol  SRINOON THA 70 67 70 ฿26,300.00

5 (-5) 208 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 68 72 68 ฿23,600.00

(-5) 208 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 68 72 68 ฿23,600.00

7 (-4) 209 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 69 70 70 ฿21,800.00

(-4) 209 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 70 68 71 ฿21,800.00

9 (-3) 210 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 73 68 69 ฿20,400.00

(-3) 210 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 71 70 69 ฿20,400.00

11 (-2) 211 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 71 72 68 ฿18,600.00

(-2) 211 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 69 72 70 ฿18,600.00

(-2) 211 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 69 72 70 ฿18,600.00

(-2) 211 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 68 72 71 ฿18,600.00

(-2) 211 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 70 69 72 ฿18,600.00

(-2) 211 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 70 69 72 ฿18,600.00

17 (-1) 212 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL THA 71 72 69 ฿16,400.00

(-1) 212 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 70 72 70 ฿16,400.00

(-1) 212 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 68 74 70 ฿16,400.00

(-1) 212 อ านวย  เสร็จกิจ Aumnuai  SERJKIJ THA 75 66 71 ฿16,400.00

(-1) 212 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 72 73 67 ฿16,400.00

22 (Par) 213 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ Thanachat  CHAOWARAK THA 74 70 69 ฿14,400.00

(Par) 213 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 70 71 72 ฿14,400.00

(Par) 213 Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO 73 72 68 ฿14,400.00

(Par) 213 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 71 74 68 ฿14,400.00

(Par) 213 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 71 70 72 ฿14,400.00

(Par) 213 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 69 72 72 ฿14,400.00

(Par) 213 พิชชากร  ติระกุล Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL THA 72 73 68 ฿14,400.00

29 (+1) 214 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 69 72 73 ฿12,900.00

(+1) 214 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT THA 71 70 73 ฿12,900.00

(+1) 214 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA THA 72 73 69 ฿12,900.00

32 (+2) 215 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 70 73 72 ฿12,200.00

(+2) 215 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 74 68 73 ฿12,200.00

(+2) 215 ประวีร์  วิศาลกิจ Pravee  VISALKIT THA 73 72 70 ฿12,200.00

35 (+3) 216 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 70 73 73 ฿11,400.00

(+3) 216 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 72 71 73 ฿11,400.00

(+3) 216 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 71 73 72 ฿11,400.00

(+3) 216 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 74 67 75 ฿11,400.00

(+3) 216 ลีโอวัฒน์  ศรีภัทร์กุล Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL THA 70 75 71 ฿11,400.00

40 (+4) 217 Pone Pyae  Chan Han Pone Pyae  Chan Han MYA 76 66 75 ฿10,700.00

(+4) 217 ณัชพล  สมใส Natchapol  SOMSAI THA 70 75 72 ฿10,700.00

42 (+5) 218 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT THA 70 74 74 ฿10,250.00

(+5) 218 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 72 73 73 ฿10,250.00

(+5) 218 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN THA 71 74 73 ฿10,250.00

(+5) 218 John STEMBRIDGE John STEMBRIDGE USA 72 73 73 ฿10,250.00

(+5) 218 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ Thepbodin  AMARANAN THA 70 75 73 ฿10,250.00

(+5) 218 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 73 72 73 ฿10,250.00
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48 (+6) 219 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 70 74 75 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 ชนาดล  ดนตรี Chanadol  DONTREE THA 72 72 75 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 ภูวดล  ล้ีอาจหาญ Poovadol  LEE-ARTHARN THA 76 68 75 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 73 71 75 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN THA 72 72 75 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 73 69 77 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 73 72 74 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ Siri  SIRICHAROEN THA 73 72 74 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 Soo Bin  LEE Soo Bin  LEE USA 73 72 74 ฿8,790.00

(+6) 219 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา Nattawat  MEESEMA THA 75 70 74 ฿8,790.00

58 (+7) 220 Sanghyun  WOO Sanghyun  WOO KOR 69 74 77 ฿7,500.00

(+7) 220 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 75 70 75 ฿7,500.00

(+7) 220 ไวกูณฐ์  ธีรธนรุ่งไพศาล  Winegoon  TERATANARUNGPAISAN THA 73 72 75 ฿7,500.00

61 (+8) 221 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL THA 70 75 76 ฿7,100.00

62 (+9) 222 จีรณุพัฒน์  ส าราญพันธ์ุ Jiranupat  SAMRANPHAN THA 74 71 77 ฿6,900.00

63 (+10) 223 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ Rachata  WINWON THA 71 70 82 ฿6,700.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

1 (-11) 202 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ THA Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 38 34 72

2 (-9) 204 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 35 33 68

3 (-8) 205 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 35 70

4 (-6) 207 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น THA Natchapol  SRINOON 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 34 70

5 (-5) 208 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 33 35 68

(-5) 208 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 34 34 68

7 (-4) 209 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 35 35 70

(-4) 209 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 36 71

9 (-3) 210 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 4 5 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 35 34 69

(-3) 210 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 35 34 69

11 (-2) 211 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 36 32 68

(-2) 211 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 7 33 37 70

(-2) 211 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 34 36 70

(-2) 211 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 34 37 71

(-2) 211 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 39 33 72

(-2) 211 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 39 33 72

17 (-1) 212 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล THA Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 35 34 69

(-1) 212 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 34 70

(-1) 212 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 4 5 3 4 3 5 7 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 37 33 70

(-1) 212 อ านวย  เสร็จกิจ THA Aumnuai  SERJKIJ 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 33 38 71

(-1) 212 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 5 33 34 67

22 (Par) 213 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ THA Thanachat  CHAOWARAK 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 34 35 69

(Par) 213 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 37 35 72

(Par) 213 Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 33 35 68

(Par) 213 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 31 37 68

(Par) 213 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 36 36 72

(Par) 213 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 35 37 72

(Par) 213 พิชชากร  ติระกุล THA Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 5 34 34 68

29 (+1) 214 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 36 37 73

(+1) 214 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ THA Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 35 38 73

(+1) 214 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 34 69

32 (+2) 215 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 35 37 72

(+2) 215 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 6 3 2 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 38 35 73

(+2) 215 ประวีร์  วิศาลกิจ THA Pravee  VISALKIT 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 35 35 70
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71
Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

35 (+3) 216 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 37 36 73

(+3) 216 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 6 37 36 73

(+3) 216 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 6 36 36 72

(+3) 216 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 37 38 75

(+3) 216 ลีโอวัฒน์  ศรีภัทร์กุล THA Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 2 3 5 5 4 3 5 34 37 71

40 (+4) 217 Pone Pyae  Chan Han MYA Pone Pyae  Chan Han 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 7 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 34 41 75

(+4) 217 ณัชพล  สมใส THA Natchapol  SOMSAI 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 36 36 72

42 (+5) 218 ชัยสิทธ์ิ  ไชยโชติ THA Chaiyasit  CHAIYACHOT 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 35 39 74

(+5) 218 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 34 39 73

(+5) 218 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล THA Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 7 36 37 73

(+5) 218 John STEMBRIDGE USA John STEMBRIDGE 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 37 36 73

(+5) 218 เทพบดินทร์  อัมรนันทน์ THA Thepbodin  AMARANAN 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 33 40 73

(+5) 218 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 4 4 3 4 4 5 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 7 38 35 73

48 (+6) 219 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 38 75

(+6) 219 ชนาดล  ดนตรี THA Chanadol  DONTREE 5 5 3 4 4 3 7 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 38 37 75

(+6) 219 ภูวดล  ล้ีอาจหาญ THA Poovadol  LEE-ARTHARN 4 6 3 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 39 36 75

(+6) 219 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 39 36 75

(+6) 219 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร THA Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 38 37 75

(+6) 219 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 37 40 77

(+6) 219 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 33 41 74

(+6) 219 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ THA Siri  SIRICHAROEN 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 35 39 74

(+6) 219 Soo Bin  LEE USA Soo Bin  LEE 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 36 38 74

(+6) 219 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา THA Nattawat  MEESEMA 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 36 38 74

58 (+7) 220 Sanghyun  WOO KOR Sanghyun  WOO 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 41 36 77

(+7) 220 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 38 37 75

(+7) 220 ไวกูณฐ์  ธีรธนรุ่งไพศาล  THA Winegoon  TERATANARUNGPAISAN 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 36 39 75

61 (+8) 221 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล THA Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL 4 4 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 41 35 76

62 (+9) 222 จีรณุพัฒน์  ส าราญพันธ์ุ THA Jiranupat  SAMRANPHAN 4 4 3 4 3 5 7 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 37 40 77

63 (+10) 223 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ THA Rachata  WINWON 4 5 3 5 5 6 6 3 4 5 6 5 6 3 4 4 3 5 41 41 82


